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2024-2025 Membership Categories & Fees

MEMBERSHIP FEES & CHARGES

|
The fees below are comprised of Swimming Australia and SwimmingSA fees only, and do NOT include any
District or Club fees. Review our Terms & Conditions of Membership & Refund Policy before purchasing

INCLUDING GST & FEES 3% transaction fee collected by Swimming Australia

National Swimmer

$35.32 $107.13 $142.45
S SWimmER $23.54 $107.13 $130.67
$23.54 $79.31 $102.85
$0 $48.41 $48.41
Come'n'Try $0 $0 FREE
FarentNonSWimmer $0 $25.75 $25.75
2nd Parent FREE $0 $0 FREE
SBIE S mber $0 $5.16 $5.16
$0 $0 FREE
$0 $0 FREE
Assistant Coach $0 $0 FREE

¢ Parents of swimmers at multiple clubs - Contact SSA to get your FREE 2nd claim membership admin@sa.swimming.org.au



https://sa.swimming.org.au/sites/default/files/assets/documents/9004%20-%20Terms%20and%20Conditions%20Membership%20-%20Individual%20-%2002%2003%202017.pdf
https://sa.swimming.org.au/sites/default/files/assets/documents/6005%20-%20Refund%20Policy%20-%2024%2001%202016.pdf
mailto:admin@sa.swimming.org.au
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2024-2025 Club Fees & Charges

FEES & CHARGES

Affiliation Fee (inc GST) $750.00
District Affiliation Fee FREE
CLUB CBS - Submission FEE $130.00

District CBS - Submission FEE $200.00

Equipment Fees

$400.00

FREE

$35.00

$30.00

Development Fees

$15.00

$150.00 - $500.00

$500.00 >

50% > of activity cost
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2024-2025 Club Fees & Charges

FEES & CHARGES

Competition Fees

$225.00

$370.00

$560.00

$690.00

$662.00

$12.25

$18.25

$20.25

$50.00

$5.50

$10.00

$10.00



PAGE | 09 SWIMMINGSA

2024-2025 Club Fees & Charges

FEES & CHARGES

Venue Entry Fees - ONLINE Spectator Entry to SSA events ONLY ONLINE (ex GST & FEES)

$7.50

$3.50

$8.00

$5.00

15% Discount

Venue Entry Fees - DOOR Spectator Entry to SSA events ONLY DOOR (inc GST & FEES)

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$8.00



